

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).21440-21442/2010

MAZAGAON TADWADI BTT C.N.V.B.K.SAM.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF MUMBAI &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak,Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

It is submitted by the counsel for the petitioner that
file was not available on the last three occasions also.
Hence, put up with file positively on 3.2.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar