

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21440-21442/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2010 in AFO No. 119/2010 & CA No. 180/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAZAGAON TADWADI BTT C.N.V.B.K.SAM.& ORS Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF MUMBAI &ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Narhari Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sharan Jagtiani, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Hemang Rayhattha, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Singla ,Adv

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv  
Mr. Anand Sukumar, Adv.  
Mr. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 12.8.2011.

The Municipal Corporation of Mumbai is directed to file its counter affidavit by that date.

( Ravi P. Verma ) ( M.S. Negi )  
AR-cum-PS Court Master